AXCES FABRIC COMPENSATORS

TYPE ACCO1

Clamped Fabric Compensators

A0 Class A60 Class

Stainless
steel binding
Texture
compensator
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Build in length 300mm
Free lenth 400mm
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Article No. A Size i E
(Inch) (mm)

361000000050 240
361000000060
361000000080
361000000100
361000000120
361000000140
361000000160
361000000180
361000000200
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CHARACTERISTICS

Compensation of thermal and/ or mechanical movement
in axial, lateral or angular direction.

Isolation of vibration and heat as well as pipe work borne
sound transmission.

Low reaction force due to movements.

Separation of compartments.

Compensation of pipework misalignment.
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LRoS type approval.
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